READY MEAL STERILIZATION MACHINE
Specifications :
Price 8500
Brand Name LOYAL
Model Number
LY-10KW LY-20KW LY-30KW LY-40KW LY-50KW LY-60KW LY-70KW LY-80KW LY-100KW
LY-150KW LY-200KW LY-300KW
Place of Origin CHINA

footer on each page
MODEL
SIZE L*W*H(CAN BE
CUSTOMIZED
ACCORDING
TO THE CUSTOMER'S
REQUIREMENTS)
OUTPUT
POWER
DEWATERABILITY
STERILIZATION
CAPACITY
LY-10KW 5000mm*825mm*1750mm ?10KW 10KG/Hour 100KG/Hour
LY-20KW 8000mm*825mm*1750mm ?20KW 20KG/Hour 200KG/Hour
LY-30KW 8500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?30KW 30KG/Hour 300KG/Hour
LY-40KW 10000mm*1160mm*1750mm ?40KW 40KG/Hour 40KG/Hour
LY-50KW 12500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?50KW 50KG/Hour 500KG/Hour
LY-60KW 13500mm*1450mm*1750mm ?60KW 60KG/Hour 600KG/Hour
LY-70KW 13500mm*1500mm*1750mm ?70KW 70KG/Hour 700KG/Hour
LY-80KW 13500mm*1650mm*1750mm ?80KW 80KG/Hour 800KG/Hour
LY-100KW 16800mm*1650mm*1750mm ?100KW 100KG/Hour 1000KG/Hour
LY-150KW 22400mm*1850mm*1750mm ?150KW 150KG/Hour 1500KG/Hour
LY-200KW 27000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?250KW 250KG/Hour 2500KG/Hour
LY-300KW 32000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?300KW 300KG/Hour 3000KG/Hour
Power Supply 380V±10% 50Hz±1% Three-Phase Five-Wire
Microwave Output Frequency  2450±50Mhz
Microwave Input Apparent
Power